THE JEWELL CITY COUNCIL WILL MEET IN REGULAR SESSION
MONDAY, JANUARY 10, 2022, AT 7:00PM AT JEWELL CITY HALL

1. Mayor calls the meeting to order
2. Roll call by the City Clerk
3. Approve minutes of December 13, 2021, regular session
4. Consent agenda:
a. Addition to agenda
b. Claims
c. Treasurer’s report
5. Public input
6. Employee
7. American Sanitation, LLC:
a. Code of Ordinances, Chapter 105 Solid Waste Control
b. Code of Ordinances, Chapter 106 Collection of Solid Waste
c. Collector’s license application
8. JewEllsworth Trail Grant / Brian Lammers
9. Future downtown events
10. Jewell Fire and Rescue / 2021 review
11. Casey’s General Store liquor license renewal
12. Chicken waivers:
a. Babcock - 422 Johnson
b. Busick - 415 Division
c. Corbin - 541 Division
d. Peterson - 805 Harrison
13. City Hall / boiler replacement estimate

14. Resolution 21-17, appointing the 2022 EJS Police Board representatives

15. Resolution 22-01, appointing the Hamilton County Emergency Management
Commission representatives

16. Resolution 22-02, appointing the Hamilton County 911 Board representative

17. Resolution 22-03, appointing the Hamilton County Solid Waste Commission representatives



18

19

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

. Resolution 22-04, appointing the City of Jewell Fire Chief for 2022

. Resolution 22-05, pertaining to policies and procedures as set by the Jewell City Council:
a. Set dates of council meetings
b. Designate depository for all municipal funds and securities
c. Designate official newspaper
d. Select City Attorney
e. Appoint Mayor Pro Tem

Department Committees
2021 Annual Wage Report

2021-2022 Budget Amendment:
a. Finalize amendment
b. Motion to publish Notice of Public Hearing

2022-2023 Budget:
a. Employee raises
b. Montgomery Memorial Library
c. Jewell Fire and Rescue
d. JewEllsworth Trail Grant

Adjourn



